
Kontrol nr. Sted Closing time Day

1 Helsingør 27,3 27,3 2:02 09: 02 01

2 Hornbæk 40,6 13,3 3:02 10: 02 01

3 Hundested 87,2 46,6 6:32 13: 32 01

4 Espergærde 138,6 51,4 10:23 17: 23 01

5 Frederikssund 179,8 41,2 13:29 20: 29 01

6 Hørsholm 215,0 35,2 16:07 23: 07 01

7 Jyllinge 251,9 36,9 18:53 01: 53 02

8 Frederiksværk 279,6 27,7 20:58 03: 58 02

9 Holte 318,3 38,7 23:52 06: 52 02

10 Rødvig 400,6 82,3 30:03 13: 03 02

11 Skelskør 480,4 79,8 36:02 19: 02 02

12 Korsør 499,8 19,4 37:29 20: 29 02

13 Holte 617,9 118,1 46:21 05: 21 03

14 Hedehusene 655,1 37,2 49:08 08: 08 03

15 Jyderup 715,5 60,4 53:40 12: 40 03

16 Kalundborg 736,0 20,5 55:12 14: 12 03

17 Korsør 784,5 48,5 58:51 17: 51 03

18 Sæby 823,9 39,4 61:48 20: 48 03

19 Lejre 868,2 44,3 65:07 00: 07 04

20 Holte 921,0 52,8 69:05 04: 05 04

21 Ganløse 936,2 15,2 70:13 05: 13 04

22 Jægerspris 960,0 23,8 72:01 07: 01 04

23 Holbæk 998,6 38,6 74:54 09: 54 04

24 Kisserup 1013,4 14,8 76:01 11: 01 04

25 Rørvig 1051,0 37,6 78:50 13: 50 04

26 Havnsø 1094,4 43,4 82:06 17: 06 04

27 Jægerspris 1163,0 68,6 87:14 22: 14 04

28 Ganløse 1185,0 22,0 88:53 23: 53 04

29 Holte 1201,8 16,8 90:09 01: 09 05
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